—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

200m MASC.

4
3
12
11
10
9
16
15

CT-24202
CT-28668
CT-28399
CT-25089
CT-1597
CL-83789
CT-27311
CT-27922
CL-81706
CT-237
CT-24458
CT-22734
CT-28212
V-20702
CT-22723
CT-25938

FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC
GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL
GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON
ALONSO SELLARES, PERE

CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL

CRESPI HROMCOVA, GUILLEM
ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT

CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL

FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX

GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL

VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS
GASCH CANADAS, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ BELLOT, RAMON

LORENTE UNION, JAVIER

PONCE PONSA, ROGER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

99
04
96
95
04
09
02
02
05
05
00
98
01
97
98
00

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA lgualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.

800m MASC.

3

4

12
11
10
9
15
16

CT-901
CT-29853
CT-21121
CT-28206
CT-25555
CT-29684
CT-15734
CT-10827
CT-342
CT-1450
CT-23406
CT-24460
CT-26826
CT-292
CT-19564
CT-27496

GARCIA GIL, PELAYO

SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI

EL JOUKH MOUMEN, ABDELMOUNIM
OUBARI, ABDELHAMID

MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI
VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL

PARAREDA PUJOLRAS, ARNAU

VILA HERRADA, ROGER

RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS

SOLA SOLERNOU, JAN
ORIVE VIDAL, PAU
SALAS MOLINA, ALEX

HERRAIZ PRAT, MARCAL
MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO
FATEH AGOUZAL, BRAHIM

RIERA SOLA, GERARD

ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

02
04
96
92
78
04
90
83
05
05
00
00
03
06
93
95

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA lgualada

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.

3

4

11
12
10
9
16

CT-24707
CT-23615
CT-1545
CT-1603
CT-737
CT-29643
CT-24702
CT-29851
CT-1173
CT-23543
CT-26212
CT-24582
CT-27233
CT-13366
CT-18386
CT-15765

DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL

MARTIN MORELL, JOEL

BATALLA ANDREU, JOAN
BETHANCOURT DE TORRES, BENJAMI
CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL

PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID

MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO
SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO

BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC

SANTAFE PAGA, ELOI
COMAS MARIN, JOAN
REY RUIZ, PAU

EL BOUSSETTAOUI BELGA, YASSIR
FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU
FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN
PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

01
99
03
04
06
05
00
04
04
01
03
00
01
87
95
91

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA lgualada

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.

3.000m Obst. MASC.

3
4
11
9
16
15

CT-15338
CT-80689
CT-1023
CT-29833
CT-1630
CL-91395
CT-1924
CT-28271
CT-17886
CL-28911
CT-23998
CT-7702
CT-724
CT-19810

FERRES CONEJERO, MARC

PEIRON CATA, ALEX

BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF

L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN

GARCIA BENITO, DANIEL

PUIG LLORENS, BIEL
BOIX BARO, CESC

SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER
ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL
FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER
ABOUJANAH , EL MEHDI
MARQUEZ LLUHEN, ERIC
LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO
SANS RIBAS, ROGER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP

91
05
01
04
05
04
05
03
93
05
87
05
04
95

AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Perxa MASC.

4
3
11
12
9
10
16
15

CT-24824
CT-369
CT-26238
CT-53
CT-17641
CT-29718
CL-11462
CT-1327
CL-94656
CL-28864
CT-27749
CT-28406
CT-24580
CT-18879
CT-1917
CT-25748

ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL

SHARMA SORRIBES, NIL

RUIZ JOVER, THEO

SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI

CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD

SERRA PRAT, MARTI

PIEDRAHITA JIMENEZ, HENRY DAMIAN
PIEDRAHITA JIMENEZ, HENRY ESTEBAN
ELIAS SANTAMARIA, CAMIL

RUIZ JOVER, EDOUARD

DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL

ROSSELL FERNANDEZ, ERIC

COLL SICLUNA, ARTUR

PI PORTET, ALEIX

PENTINAT LLURBA, HUC

TENIAS TENAS, BIEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
coL
coL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00
06
01
00
94
05
02
02
06
03
02
90
01
96
02
02

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.

Llargada MASC.

4
3
12
11
9
10
16

CT-12969
CT-26578
CT-22019
CT-23906
CT-28362
CT-2143
CT-2162
CT-29567
CT-25790
CT-25033
CT-28282
CT-23358
CT-337
CT-21689
CT-23661
CT-24807

DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT
VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR
BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL
CAMACHO CODINACH, FERRAN
DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN
RODRIGUEZ VALDES, MARTI
PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID
VERGES CABRE, PAU

CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR
CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL
FERRER MONCUSI, POL
GARCIA PEIRO, MARC

RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL

VILA VILASECA, POL
GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN
RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

88
03
97
99
04
06
06
04
02
00
03
98
05
99
99
02

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.

3
4
11
12
9
10
15
16

CT-26215
CT-21472
CT-24572
CT-983
CT-21248
CT-27416
CT-23342
CL-11662
CT-21255
CT-28385
CT-17283
CT-24095
V-21532
CT-10584
CL-12412
CT-15763

GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU

SOLA SANJUAN, AARON

COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ ESPLUGAS, VICENTE
CABEZON ORTAS, SERGI
SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU
BELFAKIR AGOUN, YOUSSOUF
CHIQUERO ALBAREDA, ABEL
LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA
SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON
ORTEGA ROZALEN, JOSE JAVIER
PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN

MESTRE GISBERT, MARC
ROVIRA CAMPOQS, ELOI

ALONSO SILVA, ROBERTO

LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

03
99
01
75
97
02
95
03
77
77
89
78
01
82
82
90

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.

Javelina (800g) MASC.

4
3
11
12
10
9
15

CT-27247
CT-25808
CT-15108
CT-28495
CL-71414
CT-29831
CT-22994
CT-1216
CT-28438
CT-77
CT-17679
CT-25804
CT-1499
CT-19550
CT-19576
CT-27329

GARCIA DE JESUS, JHON LOUIS
RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, PAU
JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP
OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO
CABRERA ESPINACH, GERARD
GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA

BEL PASCUAL, MARC

SANS SALVADOR, EDGAR
LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX
MORCILLO FALCONES, GUIM
CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
MOGAS MORALES, ROGER
LOPEZ MARTIN, INAKI
SANCHEZ BEN-AARIPH, ALEX
ALIQUE GARCIA, MARC

DE LA TORRE LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

99
01
91
03
06
05
76
97
03
05
93
02
07
93
96
96

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

5.000m Marxa MASC.

4
3
12
11
9
10
15
16

CT-291
CT-26223
CT-26284
CT-29007
CT-12758
CL-14945
CT-231
CT-18238
CL-71123
CL-24620
CT-27112
CT-2317
CT-172
MU-15252
CT-17133
CT-1599

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM

OBRADOR OLIVE, JOSEP

SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC

CERVELLO ESPANOL, DAVID

PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM
FERNANDEZ GALINANES, URIEN

LOPEZ GIL, DENIS

BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, DAVID
MARTI ARRIBAS, JOSEP
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR
SANCHEZ BOSCA, DARIO
BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES
LOPEZ PEREZ, IVAN

GUERRERO PLAZA, MARC
POLISHCHUK , OLEKSII

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
UKR

06
02
72
05
77
83
06
76
07
72
03
07
06
97
95
05

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

4x400m MASC.

CT-24707 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 01 AA Catalunya
CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 AA Catalunya
CT-23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya
CT-29853 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 04 AA Catalunya
CT-160 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-1545 BATALLA ANDREU, JOAN ESP 03 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CT-29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 05 Avinent Manresa
CT-21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa
CT-29684 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-25845 BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 Barcelona At.
CL-12059 MONDELLI, MAX FRANCIS SuUl 95 Barcelona At.
CT-24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 00 Barcelona At.
CT-29851 SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO ESP 04 Barcelona At.
CL-81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 05 CAlgualada
CT-25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 00 CAlgualada
CT-342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 05 CAlgualada
CT-1450 SOLA SOLERNOU, JAN ESP 05 CAlgualada
CT-23687 BELINCHON TENORIO, POL ESP 99 Cornella At.
CT-26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 03 Cornella At.
CT-23692 PINERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Cornella At.
CT-26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 03 Cornella At.
CT-26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 00 FCBarcelona
CT-27233 EL BOUSSETTAOUI BELGA, YASSIR ESP 01 FCBarcelona
CT-13366 FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU ESP 87 FCBarcelona
CT-26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARGAL ESP 03 FCBarcelona
CT-292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 06 FCBarcelona
CT-18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-29705 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 L'Hospitalet At.

CT-24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETIEME

200m FEM.

4  CT-180 BOIXET MONER, ANNA ESP 04 AA Catalunya

3  CT-2013 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 08 AA Catalunya

12 CT-551 ARGELICH BERNAUS, NURIA ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
11 CT-553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
9 M-26277 BESTUE FERRERA, ELLA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

10 CT-28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa

15 CT-848 COLLET, ELODIE BEL 94 Barcelona At.

16 CT-24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 72 Barcelona At.

13 CT-184 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 06 CAlgualada

14 CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU ESP 09 CAlgualada

7  CT-27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 02 Cornella At.

8  CT-25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 04 Cornella At.

1 CT-25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 02 FCBarcelona

2 CT-28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 04 FCBarcelona

5 (CT-24318 DE MINGO DOMENECH, MARIA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.

6  CT-1493 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.

3 GU-1992 BAYO AGUSTIN, MARTA ESP 90 AA Catalunya

4  CT-15813 REYES OYONO, LOIDA ESP 90 AA Catalunya

12 CT-29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
11 IB-21745 ROBLES RUIZ, ARIANA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
10 CT-27090 PONS SELLARES, LIDIA ESP 78 Avinent Manresa

9 (CT-21345 TILLO PRATS, NURIA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

16  CT-19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

15 CT-1572 DE LLANO ZULUAGA, LAURA ESP 05 Barcelona At.

13 CT-28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 05 CAlgualada

14 CT-27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 03 CAlgualada

8 (CT971 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 06 Cornella At.

7  CT-16085 JIMENEZ BARGALLO, ANNA ESP 90 Cornella At.

1 CO-2883 CANO PADILLA, MARIA ESP 99 FCBarcelona

2 CT-28244 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 04 FCBarcelona

5 CT-27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT-660 CINCA BONS, AINA AND 99 L'Hospitalet At.



—CA

FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETIEME

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.

3

4

12
11
9
10
16

M-769
CT-18481
CT-872
CT-29150
CT-29557
CT-884
CT-1623
CT-479
CT-29656
CL-71188
CT-14221
CT-28695
CT-206
CT-21085
CL-76458
CT-28627

ABAD ESCRIBANO, LIDIA
BERLANGA NAVARRO, NURIA
LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA
PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE
MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE
VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT
JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA
PEREZ GIL, ALBA

GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA
NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT
BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA
TUNON NOVENSA, ANNA
CARA JURADO, JUDIT

MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA

COBO HUGUET, HELENA
HURTADO CAMPS, JANA

ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

97
95
02
03
71
07
95
86
05
04
82
04
05
98
06
05

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.

3.000m Obst. FEM.

3
11
12

9
15

CT-24959
CT-27080
CT-566
CT-27977
CT-142
CT-1629
CL-81695
CL-71227
CL-89034
CT-27444
CT-19181
CT-28402
CT-27059
CT-18803

PALOMERO DONADEU, ALEXIA
COLAS SIMAL, CLARA

JORDAN RIBA, ESTEL
BELTRAN BASCON, SARA
NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL
VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA
ALONSO DEGRACIA, LAIA
SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA
GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA
URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA
HRITIUC, PAULA ADRIANA
TORRES GARCIA, LAURA
ALEMANY ORO, AIDA
NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ROU
ESP
ESP
ESP

02
02
07
78
04
06
07
03
07
02
95
03
03
96

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETIEME

Alcada FEM.

4
3
11
12
9
10
16

CT-86782
CT-28925
CT-556
CT-557
CT-181
CT-1960
CT-1635
AR-4714
CT-29626
CT-25726
CT-968
CT-28486
CT-25812
GU-34
CT-1957
CT-22459

FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA
SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA
IBARS MINGUELLA, JULIA
JIMENEZ GAEL, LAURA

BONET BERNADICH, ONA
JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE
ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA
HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ, ALICIA
EBERLE MARTIN, AINA

PLANAS COSTA, LAIA
BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA
CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE
CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA
LOPEZ GARCIA, PAULA

LILLO PEREZ, JULIA

PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

07
05
06
06
06
08
06
96
05
02
07
03
01
06
02
00

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.

Triple Salt FEM.

4
3
11
12
9
10
15

CT-23561
CT-18315
CT-2312
CT-999
CT-1496
CT-29607
CT-1573
CT-1626
CS-7965
CT-28440
CL-87410
CT-24456
CT-20730
CT-976
CT-23577
CT-20140

BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA
DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA
ALCARAZ GARCIA, PAULA
NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA
HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY
MONSO PRAT, MARTINA
FERNANDEZ GALINANES, AINHOA
GRACIA SALAS, SARA

GIL FORES, CARMEN

PLANAS COSTA, MAR
BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY

VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA

ESTANGA MASSAGUER, NAIARA
MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ, SOFIA
PINIES PRAT, ABRIL

QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ISR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

01
93
03
07
07
04
04
08
03
04
05
01
98
06
01
97

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA lgualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETIEME

Disc (1kg) FEM.

3
4
11
12
9
10
15

CT-17845
CT-20972
CT-15517
CT-67
CT-12223
CT-29266
CT-1581
CT-297
CL-90428
CT-18688
CT-22406
CT-7367
CT-312
CT-23584
CT-17907

ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA
VEGA VIDAL, LAIA

GEREWU GRINO, HAJA
VALLES PEDRET, MARIA
ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA
SOLE VERDAGUER, AINA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MOIX FALIP, NURIA

TOMAS VELEZ, JULIA

MUZAS PEREZ, MARINA
VEGA PALOMINO, MARIA
FERRER MORENO, NURIA
NOUALI EL HARRAK, ZAYNAB
MORRAJA MOSTAZO, OLGA
RUIZ VERDAGUER, ANNA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

94
98
91
06
86
05
76
05
06
94
99
81
03
00
95

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.

CA lgualada

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.

Martell (4kg) FEM.

4
3
11
12
10
9
16
15

CT-29515
V-21257
CT-23606
AR-3673
CT-29267
CT-530
CT-5934
CT-1578
CT-162
CL-22276
CT-29815
CT-24455
CT-22422
CT-13420
CT-23587
CL-96358

ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA
MARTI HIGUERO, GEMA
MENOUAR TROTA, ARIADNA
SANZ GUILLEN, ELENA
MATEO TOMASA, IRENE
SANTANACH PINTO, MAR
BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA
MONTALBAN MARTINEZ, ALBA
ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA

REY MONTES, NURIA
GUILLEN ALMERO, ARIADNA
VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE
BERMEJO PAREJO, BELEN
REDONDO MORA, LAURA
PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA
RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
00
99
04
05
06
78
02
06
99
04
01
99
88
02
07

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA lgualada

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETIEME

5.000m Marxa FEM.

4 CT-773 FERRIZ NUNEZ, NURIA ESP 08 AA Catalunya

3  (CT-21488 RUIZ BETLEJ, GEORGINA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

11 CT-12654 NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 81 Aldahra Lleida UA
12 CT-89 SANCHEZ PLA, CLAUDIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
10 CT-192 CARRASCO LOPEZ, AINHOA ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
9  (CT-15503 ROBLES RUS, CARME ESP 71 Avinent Manresa
16 CT-165 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NEREA ESP 03 Barcelona At.

15 CT-272 LOPEZ CALATAYUD, ANNA ESP 04 Barcelona At.

13 CT-27104 GIMENEZ PLANELL, LAURA ESP 03 CAlgualada

14 CL-3712 ROIG TORRAS, SIRA ESP 09 CAlgualada

8  (CT-20889 CASTEJON LATRAS, ALICIA ESP 99 Cornella At.

7  CT-29280 DURO ROMERAL, ERIKA ESP 05 Cornella At.

1 M-1278 MONTEJO GARCES DE MARCILLA, IRENE ESP 98 FC Barcelona

2 CS-7697 VICIANO CANSINO, PAULA ESP 02 FCBarcelona

6 CT-1409 MORENO PEGUERO, ANDREA ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.

5 CT-24516 URRUTIA HERRERA, MIREIA ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.



CA
FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETISME

4x400m FEM.

M-769
GU-1992
CT-180
CL-77087
CT-551
CT-872
CT-29150
CT-19916
IB-21745
CT-29557
CT-28757
CT-21345
CT-884
CT-1572
CT-24188
CT-1623
CT-479
CT-28960
CT-29626
CT-25726
CT-27254
CT-15495
CT-745
CT-23537
CT-27615
CT-1440
CT-206
CT-21085
CT-25983
CT-1493
CT-1556
CT-28627
CT-1957

ABAD ESCRIBANO, LIDIA
BAYO AGUSTIN, MARTA
BOIXET MONER, ANNA
GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA
ARGELICH BERNAUS, NURIA
LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA
PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE
RIUS SANSALVADOR, BLANCA
ROBLES RUIZ, ARIANA
MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE
PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA

TILLO PRATS, NURIA
VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT
DE LLANO ZULUAGA, LAURA
GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA
JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA
PEREZ GIL, ALBA

BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA
EBERLE MARTIN, AINA
PLANAS COSTA, LAIA

SOLE TOMAS, JULIA

CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA
GALLACH SOLE, GISEL-LA
GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA
MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA
CALVERA VERNET, BERTA
CARA JURADO, JUDIT

MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA
MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA
DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA
HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA
HURTADO CAMPS, JANA
LILLO PEREZ, JULIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

97
90
04
07
07
02
03
97
06
71
04
98
07
05
72
95
86
05
05
02
03
90
07
99
02
05
05
98
02
07
06
05
02

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA lgualada

CA lgualada

CA lgualada

CA lgualada
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETIEME

4x100m MIXT

CT-24202 FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR ESP 99 AA Catalunya
CT-23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 00 AA Catalunya
CT-2013 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 08 AA Catalunya
CT-28899 VAI, GABRIELE ITA 89 AA Catalunya
CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-25089 GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON ESP 95 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-1597 ALONSO SELLARES, PERE ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
M-26277 BESTUE FERRERA, ELLA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa
CT-28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-1960 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
CT-1622 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CT-395 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 01 Barcelona At.
CT-394 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
CT-27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 02 Barcelona At.
CT-184 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 06 CAlgualada
CT-25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 02 CAlgualada
CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU ESP 09 CAlgualada
CT-237 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 05 CAlgualada
CT-24531 NUNEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 01 Cornella At.
CT-29666 NUNEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 05 Cornella At.
CL-7135 PEREZ JIMENEZ, QUIM ESP 98 Cornella At.
CT-22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 Cornella At.
CT-196 CASTANO FALZONI, LARA ESP 04 FCBarcelona
CT-28212 GASCH CANADAS, MIGUEL ESP 01 FCBarcelona
V-20702 MARTINEZ BELLOT, RAMON ESP 97 FCBarcelona
CT-28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 04 FCBarcelona
CT-24318 DE MINGO DOMENECH, MARIA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-28224 MUAKUKU ENESO, IGAMBO ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.

CT-522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.



